
Please use the lines below to fill out which titles/publishers you would like ordered and held 
for you.

Title/Publisher

1.	 												          

2.	 												          

3.	 												          

4.	 												          

5.	 												          

6.	 												          

7.	 												          

8.	 												          

9.	 												          

10.	 												          
More? Please add to the back of the sheet.

Name:                                                                     

Phone #:                                                                 

Email:                                                                     

Bill’s Bullpen Subscription Service 

By signing this document, new subscriber agrees that they have read and agree to the rules 
and regulations as follows:

1.	 There is a minumum of four on-going titles to maintain your pull box.

2.	 All titles must be picked up and payed for by the end of each month.

3.	 There is a one-time nonrefundable deposit of $20 to set up your box.

Date: 	 			   	 Signature: 						            

SPORTS  CARDS  &  COMICS

207 4th Street
Hollister, Ca 95023-3924
(831) 636-1180
billsbullpen@aol.com


